Pin Type - 20.83 x13.3 x 10.16mm
●     Features
High performance
Good phase noise
RoHS compliant
●     General Specification
 - 40/60% Noise suppression:>75dB
External Control

A B C D E F G H I J K L
For Example:
●     Ordering Information
Holder Type SMD Size Stability Temperature Frequency Lead-free Packing
(ppm) (℃)
TC= TCXO
VT=
VC(TCXO)
14=TC14 Blank= N/A xx.xxM LF=leadfree Blank: bulk
 +1.0 0 to +70
TC 14 A B LF
For Example: TC14AB20-10.000MLF
L = -30 to +70
F = + 4.0
 Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator  -  TCXO  -  TC14
D = + 2.5 E = + 3.0A = + 1.0
G = + 5.0
NEWXTAL  -  New Crystal
Website: www.newxtal.com             Email: sales@newxtal.com
A = 0 to +50 B = 0 to +70 C = -20 to +70
See tables
G = -40 to +60 K =  -10 to +60J = -40 to +70
B = + 1.5
H = + 0.5
C = + 2.0
F = +10 to +70D = -30 to +75 E =  -40 to +85
H = -30 to +80 I = -10 to +40
Output Waveform
0 = Clipping Sine
1 = TTL/HCMOS
2 = Sine
0
Input Voltage
(V)
1=3.3
2=5.0
3=3.0
4=2.8
2
    TC14
10.000M6A
NEWXTAL
●      Dimensions
in mm
●      Packing
Bulk.
●      Wave Soldering Profile
 Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator  -  TCXO  -  TC14
Website: www.newxtal.com             Email: sales@newxtal.com
NEWXTAL  -  New Crystal
Side View
Bottom View
10.16
6.3
0.45 DIA
0.
68
ca. 2.0℃/s
50
100
150
260
200 ca. 3.5℃/s
260℃ Max
Time (s)
20 60 100 140 180 220
ca. 5.0℃/s
Bath temperature (℃)
20.83 max
15.24+0.127
#1